
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Chris Virk‐Brown cvirk‐brown@porthouston.com       1‐ 111 East Loop North    Houston Texas 77029
2 Lee Ann Hakim lhakim@porthouston.com       1‐            
3 Gilda Ramirez gramirez@porthouston.com SR Director  Port of Houston 1‐       Houston TX 77029
4 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com    port houston 1‐            
5 Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com    Port of Houston Authority 1‐ 111 East Loop North    Houston TX 77029
6 Luis Saldana info@webtheorydesigns.com owner Web Theory Designs 1‐8557132811 1500 Hadley #620    Houston TX 77001
7 Joe Crespo joe@aten.io Director of Accounts Aten Design Group 1‐3038310448 3507 Ringsby Ct Unit 111 DENVER Colorado 80216
8 April Guzik april@limb.co Director of Business & Digital Architecture LIMB Design, LLC 1‐281‐753‐6614 1702 Houston Ave    Houston Texas 77007
9 Martin Pedersen martin@stellaragency.com CEO Stellar Agency 1‐3105679500 1730 E Holly Ave    El Segundo CA 90245
10 Vicki A Roy vickir@bqradvertising.com President BQR Advertising and Public Relations, Inc.  1‐7138547724 2500 Tanglewilde Street Suite 105 Houston TX 77063
11 Chris Lim clim@adobe.com       1‐2148648094            
12 Kathleen Holdridge kathleen@kathoderay.com       1‐518‐966‐5600            
13 Mark Sly mark@mojo.biz    MOJO 1‐8016740506          MD
14 drew jayhan drew@stellaragency.com       1‐            
15 Karla Ebert karla.ebert@pantheon.io    Pantheon Systems, Inc. 1‐ 717 California Ave., Floor 2    San Francisco    78260
16 Scott Sorel scott.sorel@argildx.us Sr Account Executive Argil DX 1‐7345026132            
17 Courtney Adams courtney@vestarea.com Sr. Project Manager Vesta Rea & Associates 1‐281‐376‐4202            
18 James Alexander jralexander@expertwsiemarketing.com Owner, CEO Expert WSI eMarketing 1‐ 16225 Park Ten Place Suite 500 Houston TX 77084
19 Don Grantham don.grantham@argildx.us       1‐            
20 Don Grantham don.grantham@argildx.us       1‐            
21 Tracy Gardner tgardner@trazeredge.com CEO TrazerEdge LLC 1‐2128102116 208 Lenox Avenue #206 Westfield New Jersey 7090
22 Dan Krown bids@krown.online       1‐9194382070 11160 Jollyville Rd. #17    Austin TX 78759
23 jaycel collantes jaycel@wdahnllc.com Admin Assistant Nerdstogo 1‐281‐721‐9422 903 FM 518 Ste. J ∙    Kemah TX 77565
24 Miguel Echegaray miguel@stellaragency.com       1‐            
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